
Federale A 10 ans et plus GAF

1
USM GYM LA
MELUNAISE
MELUN
Equipe 1

Score 36.234 37.168 33.134 37.834 144.370

WOCHENMAYER
ELOA  

KOVACS CELINE 12.367 12.834 12.300 12.867 50.368 
ACUNA AYUSO

AFRICA
12.500 12.534 11.600 12.400 49.034 

AFFRI ELYA 11.367 11.800 9.234 12.567 44.968 

 

2

ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE DE
CESSON VERT
ST DENIS
CESSON VERT
SAINT DENIS
Equipe 2

Score 36.968 36.602 33.268 36.501 143.339

MAUVE Lily 12.867 12.134 12.367 12.000 49.368 

MAUDIRE Tysha 11.734 11.634 9.300 11.467 44.135 

MARTIN Candice 11.934 12.234 12.867 37.035 

JAME Alice 12.167 12.234 10.434 34.835 

MONSCH Manon 10.467 11.634 22.101 

3

ASSOCIATION
FERTOISE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
LA FERTE SOUS
JOUARRE
Equipe 2

Score 36.234 33.968 34.301 37.400 141.903

RUIZ Lilou 12.134 11.834 11.967 12.500 48.435 

BROCARD Clayvine 12.500 11.634 10.100 12.800 47.034 

ROBION Betty 11.600 10.500 12.234 12.100 46.434 

HURAND Olivia  

 

4
CHELLES
GYMNASTIQUE
CHELLES
Equipe 1

Score 35.134 34.700 30.868 38.600 139.302

GONCALVES Ana 12.200 11.300 10.167 12.900 46.567 
VILLANUEVA

Ophelie
10.834 10.767 10.467 12.800 44.868 

LABAT MARAJO
Maëlys

12.100 11.300 9.834 10.967 44.201 

SYVA Inaya 12.100 10.234 12.900 35.234 

 

5
BUSSY GYM'S
BUSSY SAINT
GEORGES
Equipe 1

Score 35.835 33.134 32.134 37.967 139.070

VALLADEAU
Tiffanie

11.934 11.434 12.100 12.467 47.935 

CHAUVEAU Lucie 11.800 11.400 11.067 12.700 46.967 

SOUMAH Liida 11.867 8.667 12.800 33.334 

GENEVOIS Erin 12.034 10.300 8.967 31.301 
GUERIN LOURY

Ceylia
8.800 12.167 20.967 

6

UNION
SPORTIVE
ROISSY
GYMNASTIQUE
ROISSY EN BRIE
Equipe 1

Score 37.301 35.934 28.267 36.701 138.203

MOISSET Noemie 12.300 12.467 7.767 12.334 44.868 

STAINIER Léonie 12.300 10.600 6.934 12.000 41.834 

AZENHA Gabrielle 12.567 11.100 12.367 36.034 

BEAULIEU Shana 12.434 12.367 10.700 35.501 

RIBET Eva 9.800 11.234 21.034 

GGAAFF  --  DDEEPPTT  7777  --  EEQQUUIIPPEE  FFEEDD  AA  --  TTRR  11
SSAAVVIIGGNNYY--LLEE--TTEEMMPPLLEE  --  DDuu  3311//0011//22002266  aauu  0011//0022//22002266

GGAAFF  --  EEqquuiippee



7

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 1

Score 35.201 29.434 23.568 34.935 123.138

BAUR Emilie 11.667 7.800 7.567 11.534 38.568 

CRAPART Steren 12.167 7.267 6.400 11.767 37.601 

JULLY Oceane 11.367 12.167 8.634 32.168 
STEKELEROM

Naomie
11.100 7.367 11.400 29.867 

JAMESSE Sophie 9.467 11.634 21.101 

8
USM GYM LA
MELUNAISE
MELUN
Equipe 3

Score 35.868 28.067 24.368 26.968 115.271

WANLIN
Kaïssianne

12.234 9.567 9.467 9.500 40.768 

KURYLIAK Sabrina 11.934 8.700 6.667 7.934 35.235 
DUBREUIL
Johanna

7.534 0 7.534 

OJEDA Chloe  

RIBEAU NOEMIE 11.700 9.800 7.367 9.534 38.401 

9
CLUB SPORTIF
DE COURTRY
GYM AGRES
COURTRY
Equipe 1

Score 35.834 25.301 24.868 28.134 114.137

BOUMRAR Tanina 12.034 8.667 9.567 10.100 40.368 

ZENASNI Mellina 12.100 8.834 8.167 9.267 38.368 

ASSARRAJ Jenna 11.700 7.800 7.134 8.600 35.234 
NADAL DA SILVA

Hayana
11.534 7.367 6.667 25.568 

MANSOUR Assya 8.767 8.767 

10
AMICALE
GYMNIQUE
CHELLOISE
CHELLES
Equipe 1

Score 36.101 23.334 25.201 27.667 112.303

TCHITCHELLE
Maëlys

12.567 8.700 8.900 10.000 40.167 

TAHIR Kaïna 12.334 7.234 7.967 9.467 37.002 

DA MOTA Anaïs 11.200 7.400 8.234 26.834 

PAPAZIAN Laora 10.434 7.067 8.067 25.568 

DAMOULAKIS Léa 8.067 8.200 16.267 

11

ASSOCIATION
FERTOISE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
LA FERTE SOUS
JOUARRE
Equipe 1

Score 34.767 24.034 24.668 28.068 111.537

RENAULT Julie 12.467 9.300 8.534 9.334 39.635 

AHOUA Solenne  
DEROUINEAU

Marion
11.400 8.234 7.200 7.867 34.701 

NIEZ Sasha 10.900 6.500 7.900 9.034 34.334 

CARTIER Julie 9.967 5.267 8.234 9.700 33.168 

12

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE DU
PLESSIS
SAVIGNY
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVIGNY LE
TEMPLE
Equipe 1

Score 34.268 26.301 22.867 27.301 110.737

PELLAERS Livie 11.667 7.967 7.900 9.267 36.801 
HOUBALLA

Shaynes
11.000 8.900 7.500 8.834 36.234 

COURTIS Marylise 11.134 9.434 6.567 8.534 35.669 

JOACHIM Naëlle  
SANTOS-

GUEHENEUX Eden
11.467 7.434 7.467 9.200 35.568 

13

SAINT
SOUPPLETS
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT
SOUPPLETS
Equipe 1

Score 35.335 23.635 23.600 28.001 110.571

SAMPAIO Mayline 11.967 7.767 8.300 9.367 37.401 

GAUVIN Marie 12.034 8.634 6.034 9.400 36.102 

DEMIAUTTE Alice 11.334 6.000 6.400 9.234 32.968 

MENENDEZ Alice 10.067 9.167 19.234 

DAMIANI Lola 7.234 8.900 16.134 



14

ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE DE
CESSON VERT
ST DENIS
CESSON VERT
SAINT DENIS
Equipe 1

Score 35.367 22.701 23.567 28.501 110.136

CARBASA
Nephelie

11.600 8.934 7.700 9.234 37.468 

BROSSARD Emma 12.167 5.634 7.867 9.800 35.468 
SEMEDO CABRAL

Kerihilson
11.500 7.500 9.467 28.467 

BANOR Alicia 6.400 8.000 8.767 23.167 

PERON Flora 11.600 7.367 18.967 

15

UNION MULTI-
SPORTS
PONTAULT
COMBAULT -
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
PONTAULT
COMBAULT
Equipe 1

Score 35.800 19.868 25.301 28.902 109.871

LEBARBENCHON
Emma

12.400 7.900 7.467 9.634 37.401 

POCHETAT
Océane

11.600 5.934 8.367 7.967 33.868 

DEMEUSOY Jade 11.800 6.034 7.834 25.668 

MALKI Morgane 5.867 9.100 9.734 24.701 

PARIETTI Lilou 11.400 9.534 20.934 

16

UNION
SPORTIVE DE
LA JEUNESSE
DE MITRY
MORY GYM
MITRY MORY
Equipe 1

Score 34.001 20.100 24.702 30.868 109.671

RENAISON Liyah 10.867 6.800 9.734 7.434 34.835 

LABERNEDE Emie 11.734 6.900 11.634 30.268 

LANG Melina 11.067 7.034 9.834 27.935 

FAURE Jade 11.200 6.400 7.634 25.234 

DEBAIN Jade 5.234 7.334 9.400 21.968 

17
COULOMMIERS
GYM
COULOMMIERS
Equipe 1

Score 33.701 23.735 23.601 28.567 109.604

BERAST Zélie 10.967 8.067 8.067 7.567 34.668 

VASILE So�a 11.200 7.234 5.467 9.500 33.401 

ROY Stacy  

NAIT LIMAN Lana 11.534 8.434 8.167 9.500 37.635 

NOSLEN Chaëlise 10.834 4.567 7.367 9.567 32.335 

18

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES COUDREAUX
Equipe 1

Score 34.634 21.867 23.734 28.401 108.636

DARTY Amélie 11.167 8.400 7.700 9.700 36.967 

MORAIS Marina 11.467 5.734 6.434 8.334 31.969 

PRUNELLE Ilona 11.700 8.234 9.767 29.701 

BROYARD Oriane 6.067 7.800 8.934 22.801 

PIOZ Coralie 11.467 7.400 18.867 

19

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA VILLE
Equipe 1

Score 35.934 19.434 20.734 25.501 101.603

MARANDEAU
Dorine

12.400 6.634 9.267 9.600 37.901 

ATTIME Eryn 11.967 5.400 6.267 8.934 32.568 

DELANNOY Ambre 11.567 7.200 5.200 6.967 30.934 

MESSINA Dyna 10.267 6.000 16.267 

MARSEGAN Chloé 5.600 5.067 10.667 

20
LE MEE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE
LE MEE SUR
SEINE
Equipe 1

Score 34.001 15.635 22.501 28.034 100.171

AIT-ELASRI Safa 10.734 5.634 6.800 9.267 32.435 

CAUDRON Enorah 11.400 5.067 6.967 8.500 31.934 

WILSON Wendy 11.367 4.734 6.900 8.767 31.768 
NDONGHAN YET
Hariette alison

11.234 8.634 19.868 

ALIANE Morjane 4.934 10.000 14.934 



21
INFINITY
GYMNASTICS
VAL D'EUROPE
SERRIS
Equipe 1

Score 34.002 16.967 21.434 25.935 98.338

FOURNIER Alyssa 11.334 5.400 6.367 9.034 32.135 

SEVINATE Eva 11.234 5.867 7.234 7.234 31.569 

WALTON Maelle 11.434 5.700 7.500 24.634 

YARADOU Norah 9.800 4.967 7.134 21.901 
MEDALIN

DOFFAGNE Lya
6.700 9.667 16.367 

22

UNION
SPORTIVE
MUNICIPALE
VILLEPARISIS
GYMNASTIQUE
VILLEPARISIS
Equipe 1

Score 34.201 15.967 20.168 25.602 95.938

ALVES DA SILVA
Ines

11.167 4.267 7.167 8.034 30.635 

LOUIS-JEAN Leah 11.300 5.900 8.834 26.034 

HAMON Laura 11.234 5.800 7.934 24.968 

MEFLAHI Ilyana 11.667 5.667 6.667 24.001 

KOUAR Sirine 4.400 6.334 8.734 19.468 

23

SAINT
SOUPPLETS
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT
SOUPPLETS
Equipe 2

Score 33.001 14.301 21.368 27.035 95.705

LEFEVRE Noemie 11.167 5.767 6.467 8.834 32.235 

LENTILUS Majoie 11.234 5.000 6.634 9.234 32.102 
SANCHEZ BERAL

Kim
10.500 3.534 6.167 8.634 28.835 

DELIZE Maylina 7.967 3.500 8.267 8.967 28.701 

BARBE Clara 10.600 10.600 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:23



Federale A 14 ans et plus GAF

1

UNION MULTI-
SPORTS
PONTAULT
COMBAULT -
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
PONTAULT
COMBAULT
Equipe 1

Score 37.150 37.967 34.450 37.350 146.917

VILLION Ambre 12.600 12.300 11.900 12.550 49.350 
MOGET
Daphnée

12.550 12.767 10.950 12.450 48.717 

BOYER Emy 11.550 12.900 10.550 12.350 47.350 
BORNE
Yasmine  
EDDAOU
Yasmina

12.000 11.034 11.600 12.100 46.734 

2
ASSOCIATION
FERTOISE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
LA FERTE SOUS
JOUARRE
Equipe 1

Score 37.100 36.635 36.000 37.100 146.835
PRUNET

Maëlle
12.450 13.167 12.450 12.600 50.667 

REYNAT
Manon

12.450 11.834 12.150 12.150 48.584 

OILLIC Eloane 12.200 11.634 11.400 12.350 47.584 
REYNAT ELISE 11.950 10.734 7.900 11.450 42.034 

 

3
USM GYM LA
MELUNAISE
MELUN
Equipe 1

Score 37.700 37.734 33.200 37.600 146.234
KUMI-BOAFO

Noi
12.550 12.867 12.500 12.400 50.317 

GOMES
OLIVEIRA
MARINA

12.550 12.067 10.800 12.750
48.167 

PINTO LUCIE 12.600 9.900 12.450 34.950 
BERGANO

INES
12.800 9.600 11.800 34.200 

SALMON Lea 12.450 10.400 22.850 

4

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES
COUDREAUX
Equipe 1

Score 37.000 36.167 32.500 36.550 142.217

BALLOT Laura 12.150 12.600 11.450 11.900 48.100 
POULY Lucile 12.100 12.900 10.250 12.350 47.600 

CORREIA
Emma

12.450 10.667 10.800 12.000 45.917 

KURT Melek 12.400 9.534 9.500 12.200 43.634 
BELLIER
Marion  

5
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 1

Score 37.000 33.335 31.850 33.400 135.585

SOUSA Allycia 12.500 11.134 11.300 12.150 47.084 
BASQUIN

Enola
12.350 10.234 8.600 11.350 42.534 

XAMBEU
Blandine

12.150 11.367 9.900 33.417 

NUNES Nelly 10.834 11.950 9.600 32.384 
MOCZ Annne

Sophie
11.200 8.400 19.600 

GAF - DEPT 77 - EQUIPE FED A - TR 1
SAVIGNY-LE-TEMPLE - Du 31/01/2026 au 01/02/2026

GAF - Equipe



6
INFINITY
GYMNASTICS
VAL D'EUROPE
SERRIS
Equipe 1

Score 36.850 28.568 26.750 27.600 119.768
HILDERAL
Maélyne

12.150 9.567 8.850 8.850 39.417 

DAHMANI Sofia 12.000 9.200 7.850 9.050 38.100 
HONORIN

Léhane alicia
12.650 9.667 9.850 32.167 

COUSSEGAL
Maelys

9.334 8.050 9.150 26.534 
HONORIN
Haydene
SLOANE

12.050 9.400
21.450 

7

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA VILLE
Equipe 1

Score 36.600 27.134 26.600 27.100 117.434
GOMEZ

joséphine
12.600 9.100 8.250 9.100 39.050 

VALLEE Maéva 11.500 9.100 9.150 9.200 38.950 
LE GUILLOU

Mélya
12.050 8.934 8.800 29.784 

PERNET Stella 11.950 8.067 6.950 26.967 
BAUDUIN
Raphaëlle

9.200 8.700 17.900 

8
MONTEVRAIN
GYM
MONTÉVRAIN
Equipe 1

Score 36.000 24.267 25.800 27.100 113.167

MOSSOT Claire 12.150 6.700 9.750 9.300 37.900 
THISSANDIER

Laura
12.100 9.467 7.150 8.550 37.267 

RIEU Caly 11.700 8.100 8.000 8.800 36.600 
MANISCALCO

CAMILLE
8.050 9.000 17.050 

HARMAND
Anéva

11.750 5.200 16.950 

9

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES
COUDREAUX
Equipe 2

Score 35.150 21.768 28.150 26.450 111.518

DURY Loreena 11.750 9.634 9.050 9.000 39.434 
ALPANDE

Maeva
12.050 6.534 9.750 8.450 36.784 

CLOCY
Shannon

11.350 5.434 9.350 9.000 35.134 

ROLAND Ayana 5.600 7.550 8.200 21.350 
TAHEMI Lilya 10.700 10.700 

10

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA VILLE
Equipe 2

Score 35.700 21.734 25.000 26.600 109.034
LE BIGOT
LINDSAY

12.150 6.600 8.100 8.350 35.200 
MOREIRA-

MORIN
Valentine

11.850 5.667 7.700 9.100
34.317 

LAURENT
Enora

11.700 7.700 8.050 27.450 
VALADE
Maelyne

7.434 8.850 8.950 25.234 
LEBON JEAN

JAHÏNA
11.450 8.550 20.000 

11
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 2

Score 34.900 18.700 25.500 25.750 104.850
CHAN WING

YEN
FERREIRA

Lisandra

11.650 6.100 8.550 8.700
35.000 

RUDANT
Maëlyne

11.550 7.050 8.700 27.300 
DESLYPER

Laura
11.700 6.500 7.550 25.750 

LANCEL Anaïs 11.450 6.100 7.850 25.400 
MEUWISSEN

Melissa
4.500 9.100 8.350 21.950 



12
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 1

Score 34.800 20.668 25.250 24.100 104.818
SAINT-PAUL

GéLOTO
Dayana

11.700 6.734 9.350 8.100
35.884 

BALEZOU
Jeyna

11.650 8.000 7.300 7.800 34.750 
DALMASIE

Elisa
11.050 5.600 8.150 24.800 

RIFELDE Marie 5.934 8.600 7.850 22.384 
TESTA Célia 11.450 6.700 18.150 

13

UNION MULTI-
SPORTS
PONTAULT
COMBAULT -
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
PONTAULT
COMBAULT
Equipe 2

Score 32.950 17.401 21.600 25.350 97.301
REDAUD-
MASSON
Charline

11.600 5.700 8.050 8.750
34.100 

EINSARGUEIX
Amandine  

TESTEVUIDE
Perrine

11.250 6.367 7.850 7.650 33.117 
PEREIRA
Jessica

10.100 5.334 5.700 6.950 28.084 
MARZOLA

Chloé
2.767 5.550 8.950 17.267 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:14



Federale A 12-15 ans GAF

1
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 1

Score 36.601 36.301 33.801 37.834 144.537

MAYOS Rachel 12.234 12.534 11.767 12.567 49.102 

LEFEBVRE Emy 12.100 12.167 11.667 12.700 48.634 
WOH DELBOS

Anaïs
12.267 8.700 10.367 12.334 43.668 

ROLLIN Lilia 11.700 8.034 12.567 32.301 

TABOR Maelle 11.600 11.600 

2
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 1

Score 38.300 30.868 32.900 38.134 140.202

GONCALVES
ALFREDO Eva Flor

12.900 11.934 10.800 12.800 48.434 

LECELLIER Calie 12.700 8.300 11.300 12.700 45.000 

JACQUELIN Louise 12.700 6.134 10.800 12.634 42.268 

MIDELTON Lisa 10.634 12.567 23.201 

COLLIDOR Alicia 11.934 8.934 20.868 

3
LE MEE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE
LE MEE SUR
SEINE
Equipe 1

Score 36.701 22.434 35.301 37.501 131.937

MOGUE TAGNE
Elena

12.200 8.000 11.967 12.200 44.367 

KANDJI Soumaya 12.000 8.167 11.500 11.767 43.434 

QUERU Charlize 12.434 6.267 10.000 12.667 41.368 

HUBERDEAU Lena 12.067 4.500 11.834 12.634 41.035 

 

4

SAINT
SOUPPLETS
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT
SOUPPLETS
Equipe 1

Score 36.367 26.035 29.334 38.034 129.770

DE SOUSA Clea 12.100 9.134 8.767 12.667 42.668 

DEMARQUE Louise 12.267 8.734 8.267 12.567 41.835 

RIMBERT Eva 11.967 11.600 10.900 34.467 

FREGANS Kellyne 12.000 7.700 12.800 32.500 
BOULANGER

Manon
8.167 8.967 17.134 

5

UNION
SPORTIVE
ROISSY
GYMNASTIQUE
ROISSY EN BRIE
Equipe 1

Score 35.801 23.234 30.101 37.001 126.137

PESIC Mila 11.100 10.567 10.367 12.434 44.468 
MBAPPE

NDOUMBE YABA
Zoé

12.267 6.467 9.867 12.300
40.901 

CHAPPUIS Jade 11.967 6.200 9.867 12.267 40.301 
DANARADJOU

Layli
11.567 4.834 7.900 11.767 36.068 

 

6

UNION
SPORTIVE
MUNICIPALE
VILLEPARISIS
GYMNASTIQUE
VILLEPARISIS
Equipe 1

Score 35.868 23.801 28.167 37.567 125.403

CABALLERO Luna 11.700 7.634 8.867 12.700 40.901 

TAPE Thea 12.234 8.734 12.700 33.668 

SWENNE Leelya 11.567 7.367 12.167 31.101 

PAPIN Ines 11.934 8.267 9.000 29.201 

SWENNE Summer 7.900 10.300 11.000 29.200 

GAF - DEPT 77 - EQUIPE FED A - TR 1
SAVIGNY-LE-TEMPLE - Du 31/01/2026 au 01/02/2026

GAF - Equipe



7
CHELLES
GYMNASTIQUE
CHELLES
Equipe 1

Score 36.501 24.800 28.434 28.801 118.536

GUILLERAY Mélyne 12.600 8.100 9.400 9.534 39.634 
DONET-ST GES

Manoe
12.034 8.700 9.134 9.567 39.435 

BOURGOIN Sarah 11.867 8.000 9.534 29.401 

REINO Paolina 11.534 7.700 9.467 28.701 

CARREIRA Lucie 9.567 9.700 19.267 

8
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 2

Score 35.701 24.634 27.200 28.634 116.169

VERBEKE SOPHIE 11.900 9.067 8.800 9.567 39.334 
KIAKANDA

MATONDO ANAïS
11.667 8.400 9.400 9.200 38.667 

CARLOT Maëva 11.567 7.034 9.000 9.567 37.168 

TADJER YASMINE 12.134 8.267 9.500 29.901 

RODRIGUEZ Louna 7.167 7.167 

9

UNION
SPORTIVE DE
CHAMPAGNE
SUR SEINE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHAMPAGNE
SUR SEINE
Equipe 1

Score 35.201 24.501 26.734 29.168 115.604

BURDA Janice 11.967 8.867 8.200 9.734 38.768 
RICECLA-HIEST

Lucy
11.334 7.267 9.034 9.734 37.369 

RODRIGUEZ WEILL
Shana

11.867 6.267 9.200 9.700 37.034 
HAMEL ALVES

Enora
11.367 8.367 19.734 

JULIEN Anna 8.500 9.700 18.200 

10
MONTEVRAIN
GYM
MONTÉVRAIN
Equipe 1

Score 35.568 23.734 27.835 28.334 115.471

EUDE Lana 11.834 8.034 9.234 9.300 38.402 

MORVAN Azilys 11.900 8.100 9.134 9.100 38.234 
LUFUA-TALANY

Lola
11.734 7.600 9.467 28.801 

TARDIVEAU Maya 6.900 9.467 9.567 25.934 
CARRERE

LESAUNIER Selena
11.834 7.734 19.568 

11

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES COUDREAUX
Equipe 1

Score 36.734 22.201 26.734 27.968 113.637

ROLAND Jaëly 12.200 7.267 9.000 9.400 37.867 
MAGASSOUBA
Saran-Catherine

12.434 7.134 9.334 8.600 37.502 

LAMBEAU Lexya 11.534 7.800 8.400 9.234 36.968 

GAITERI Lisa 12.100 5.467 8.200 9.334 35.101 
BRICOTTEAUX

SOMAROO
KAYSSIE

 

12

ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE DE
CESSON VERT
ST DENIS
CESSON VERT
SAINT DENIS
Equipe 1

Score 34.600 20.101 27.067 29.601 111.369

PEREIRA DE
FREITAS Sarah

11.700 7.600 8.167 9.700 37.167 

SEGUY Nyla 11.267 5.267 8.967 9.834 35.335 

SEDDA Giorgia 11.400 4.567 9.200 10.067 35.234 

OPPON Tessa 11.500 7.234 8.900 27.634 
DIOUARA

FALCONNET
Marialena

9.667
9.667 



13
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 2

Score 35.702 20.100 26.001 29.068 110.871

CHAN WING YEN
FERREIRA Amelia

12.034 8.100 8.334 9.500 37.968 

DETHYRE Mila 11.500 5.467 6.834 9.734 33.535 

BARBATTINI Zoé 12.034 9.567 9.734 31.335 
BIZOUERNE

Valentine
11.634 6.200 8.100 25.934 

CASTILHO Lucie 5.800 9.600 15.400 

14
BUSSY GYM'S
BUSSY SAINT
GEORGES
Equipe 1

Score 35.667 23.067 23.268 28.101 110.103

TANNET Alicia 11.767 8.100 8.134 9.334 37.335 

TAFFU KUOY Lana 11.700 8.400 7.100 9.200 36.400 

ABER Louéva 12.200 6.567 8.034 9.367 36.168 
TOBIAS DA GRACA

Kessy
10.667 4.500 6.634 9.400 31.201 

 

15
LE MEE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE
LE MEE SUR
SEINE
Equipe 2

Score 35.668 18.400 25.235 28.534 107.837

SILETE Jalia 11.600 7.000 8.267 9.567 36.434 

CHATTÉ Julie 12.034 5.100 8.534 9.467 35.135 

BARBIER Anthéa 11.834 5.034 6.634 9.400 32.902 

KANDJI Mariame 11.800 6.300 8.434 26.534 

ELARARI Hayna 9.500 9.500 

16

UNION
SPORTIVE DE
LA JEUNESSE
DE MITRY
MORY GYM
MITRY MORY
Equipe 2

Score 34.168 16.001 27.001 28.268 105.438

MICHANOL
Maëlyne

11.367 4.867 9.100 9.434 34.768 
MOULIN-

LOETSCHER Carla
9.400 6.400 9.034 9.500 34.334 

BEN GHALLEB
Yosr

11.334 4.267 8.867 9.334 33.802 

BERNARD Kaïlie 11.467 4.734 5.467 8.167 29.835 
DEBAIN Lilou  

17

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE DU
PLESSIS
SAVIGNY
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVIGNY LE
TEMPLE
Equipe 1

Score 34.135 16.301 22.634 28.267 101.337

BOURGEOT
Peythone

11.234 4.534 8.300 9.500 33.568 
CANTERINI

DURAND Pauline
11.734 5.767 6.700 9.100 33.301 

DAPOIGNY Nell 11.000 6.000 6.834 9.300 33.134 

GERMANY Leya 11.167 7.500 9.467 28.134 
VASSOUDEVANE

Aparna
4.467 4.467 

18

UNION
SPORTIVE DE
LA JEUNESSE
DE MITRY
MORY GYM
MITRY MORY
Equipe 1

Score 34.835 15.634 20.767 28.001 99.237

PILOTIN Mélissa 12.034 5.234 7.067 8.834 33.169 

MAHI Manele 11.367 2.634 6.400 9.534 29.935 
INDJAI Ouneyssa  

BENSMAIL
Melissa

11.434 5.600 7.300 9.400 33.734 

ZENAGUI Naila 10.034 4.800 6.000 9.067 29.901 

19

SAINT
SOUPPLETS
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT
SOUPPLETS
Equipe 2

Score 33.568 12.568 23.901 28.601 98.638

LEDUC Emma  
TILLIET Lea 11.500 4.634 7.967 9.567 33.668 

JOSEPH GOMIS
Kaelyn

11.434 4.434 7.900 9.567 33.335 
LAMGHITNIA
RAVENEAU

Calliopé

10.634 3.500 8.034 9.467
31.635 

 



20

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 1

Score 34.168 10.667 22.634 26.701 94.170

CAFFÉ Manon 11.800 3.500 8.167 9.534 33.001 

BOYER Ines 11.534 3.400 8.700 9.300 32.934 

GUERTON Carly 10.834 3.767 5.767 7.867 28.235 

 
 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:13



Federale A 10-13 ans GAF

1
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 1

Score 35.568 34.467 31.134 34.201 135.370

DEMIRCI Aylin 12.167 11.600 11.467 12.034 47.268 

CHI NGALLA Laura 11.834 11.067 8.600 11.100 42.601 
TRANG KHETEAH

Aliyah
11.567 11.800 7.934 11.067 42.368 

SACQUEPEE Leïa 11.234 7.067 11.067 9.834 39.202 

 

2

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE DU
PLESSIS
SAVIGNY
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVIGNY LE
TEMPLE
Equipe 1

Score 35.467 34.867 31.835 32.834 135.003

DI BARBORA Nina 12.300 12.467 10.234 12.234 47.235 

JEAN-MARIE Nélya 12.200 10.600 11.167 9.600 43.567 

CHAIZE Jeanne 10.967 11.800 9.800 11.000 43.567 

JOUBERT Keiyhla 10.767 10.434 8.667 29.868 

 

3

UNION MULTI-
SPORTS
PONTAULT
COMBAULT -
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
PONTAULT
COMBAULT
Equipe 1

Score 35.301 29.034 33.000 36.634 133.969

SANDAGO Jade 12.167 10.034 11.200 11.667 45.068 
HUYNH CHANH

Maelie
11.134 9.767 12.300 33.201 

DAHMOUNI Nelia 11.334 9.300 12.334 32.968 
DARTEVELLE

Océane
9.700 10.700 12.000 32.400 

PREVOST Zoé 11.800 9.100 11.100 32.000 

4

SPORTING
CLUB GRETZ
TOURNAN
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
GRETZ
TOURNAN
Equipe 1

Score 36.534 20.701 28.301 27.901 113.437

MOUSSART Emmy 12.400 8.934 9.667 9.600 40.601 
BENAMAR

FRUTEAU Alyssa
12.100 5.900 9.200 9.234 36.434 

MARCK KOKOLO
Hannah

10.800 9.367 9.067 29.234 

TRAORE Dieynaba 12.034 5.867 9.267 27.168 
VAUTERIN
ANGELE

5.567 8.467 14.034 

5
CHELLES
GYMNASTIQUE
CHELLES
Equipe 1

Score 37.001 20.267 28.101 27.668 113.037

NASSIRI Shainez 11.900 6.200 9.134 9.100 36.334 
DELEFOSSE

Laurine
11.267 5.600 9.567 8.934 35.368 

BLANCHE BARBAT
Manon

12.334 8.267 9.334 29.935 

GODARD Noemie 12.767 5.800 9.400 27.967 

MEDJKANE Assya 8.167 9.234 17.401 

GGAAFF  --  DDEEPPTT  7777  --  EEQQUUIIPPEE  FFEEDD  AA  --  TTRR  11
SSAAVVIIGGNNYY--LLEE--TTEEMMPPLLEE  --  DDuu  3311//0011//22002266  aauu  0011//0022//22002266

GGAAFF  --  EEqquuiippee



6

UNION MULTI-
SPORTS
PONTAULT
COMBAULT -
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
PONTAULT
COMBAULT
Equipe 2

Score 35.435 23.268 25.034 28.401 112.138

LANG GACHENOT
Ninon

11.500 7.767 8.000 9.667 36.934 

BRAND Giulia 11.534 7.267 8.334 9.667 36.802 
MERNIER-GORECKI

Alexia
12.067 6.734 7.500 9.067 35.368 

SERRURIER Julie 11.834 8.234 9.000 29.068 

FAYEL Meline 8.700 8.700 

7
MONTEVRAIN
GYM
MONTÉVRAIN
Equipe 1

Score 35.300 20.368 24.601 27.734 108.003

TRAORE Maëlly 11.600 6.734 8.700 9.400 36.434 
NATARIANNI

GUTIERREZ Ana
Paola

11.800 6.600 8.134 8.934
35.468 

BERGES Emma 11.100 7.034 7.100 9.334 34.568 
FIORUCCI LOHYN

Chjara
11.900 5.767 9.000 26.667 

DEMELENNE
ELISA

7.767 7.767 

8

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 1

Score 34.434 15.402 24.235 32.768 106.839

GIRARD Talia 11.500 5.934 8.234 9.334 35.002 

DIAS Camille 10.167 5.034 7.834 9.367 32.402 

DIALEM Margot 10.734 7.767 11.267 29.768 
RIET MAQUERE

Lola
12.200 4.434 12.134 28.768 

COURATIN
Philomène

2.367 8.167 10.534 

9

ASSOCIATION
FERTOISE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
LA FERTE SOUS
JOUARRE
Equipe 1

Score 34.468 18.167 25.401 26.467 104.503

REBEL Lisa 11.834 7.000 8.167 8.700 35.701 

PIERROT Melyna 11.467 5.400 8.467 8.634 33.968 
FLOURENS
Valentina

11.167 5.767 7.900 8.800 33.634 

NIEZ Lyla 11.034 3.834 8.767 8.967 32.602 

10
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 1

Score 33.600 15.935 27.034 25.801 102.370

JOCHEL Cassy 11.600 5.434 9.500 8.467 35.001 

VELLA Maïlana 10.434 5.134 7.800 8.800 32.168 

MIDELTON Leïana 11.200 3.034 8.867 8.100 31.201 

SARAIVA Emy 10.800 8.667 8.534 28.001 
MARTINS PINTO

Kérinha
5.367 5.367 

11
BUSSY GYM'S
BUSSY SAINT
GEORGES
Equipe 1

Score 34.001 16.167 24.435 26.934 101.537

LAO Johanna 11.267 5.000 9.234 8.567 34.068 
BIRBA-DARIN

Kalyssa
11.200 4.967 7.434 9.000 32.601 

OUY Lyana 11.534 3.167 9.067 23.768 

DAMASSE Anna 6.200 7.767 8.867 22.834 

MEYER Clémentine 10.467 6.534 17.001 



12

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 2

Score 34.100 14.967 22.634 24.334 96.035

COUPE Chloé 11.700 4.000 7.634 8.100 31.434 

CANAULT Fanny 10.267 5.600 6.900 7.834 30.601 
REJAUD SALOUX

Annaelle
11.400 5.367 6.900 23.667 

URBANI BECCARI
Alessia

11.000 4.000 8.267 23.267 

TATAR DIAS
Andreia

8.100 7.967 16.067 

13

UNION
SPORTIVE
ROISSY
GYMNASTIQUE
ROISSY EN BRIE
Equipe 1

Score 31.867 15.001 20.734 24.035 91.637

SANNE Amérie 10.667 5.200 7.467 8.434 31.768 

PESIC Masa 10.400 5.534 6.600 7.367 29.901 

SIKA Edene 10.800 3.934 8.234 22.968 
CAMPANERUTTO

Maelys
10.334 3.834 6.334 20.502 

ZEROUAL Zineb 4.267 6.667 10.934 

14

UNION
SPORTIVE DE
LA JEUNESSE
DE MITRY
MORY GYM
MITRY MORY
Equipe 1

Score 31.634 9.601 18.968 20.135 80.338

BEN GHALLEB
Yomna

11.367 2.300 6.834 8.234 28.735 

TRAORE Aïna 10.200 2.667 5.534 7.334 25.735 

SANAA Inaaya 9.800 3.534 6.600 4.567 24.501 

HAJJAM Emna 10.067 3.400 4.700 3.300 21.467 

KOUAME Kaly  

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:23



Federale A 10-11 ans GAF

1

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
Equipe 1

Score 36.534 24.767 32.435 38.167 131.903

MILLIEN Livia 12.400 10.767 11.267 12.800 47.234 

BAROIN Lola 11.967 7.800 12.034 12.667 44.468 

BRAYET Sofia 12.167 6.200 9.134 12.700 40.201 

 
 

2

UNION
SPORTIVE
MUNICIPALE
VILLEPARISIS
GYMNASTIQUE
VILLEPARISIS
Equipe 1

Score 35.068 18.802 31.367 37.667 122.904

RIBEIRO Lalya 11.800 7.034 10.700 12.600 42.134 

GELABALE Nelly 11.734 5.334 10.567 12.600 40.235 
VO DEMONBUS

Leïa
11.534 6.434 8.867 12.467 39.302 

SACKO Soumayah 11.067 9.034 20.101 
FLORIAN

MARINESCU
Natalia

4.267 10.100
14.367 

3
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 1

Score 35.367 24.168 24.334 28.201 112.070

ROMANY
OCÉANNE

11.900 7.867 8.100 9.667 37.534 
RODRIGUES
Meymûna

11.667 8.634 7.900 9.100 37.301 

MOREL Naeline 10.767 7.667 9.334 27.768 

GUY Alyssa 7.667 8.334 9.200 25.201 
KIAKANDA

MATONDO Emma
11.800 7.200 19.000 

4

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 1

Score 33.967 19.935 20.168 30.001 104.071

ISHII Kotobuki 11.900 6.534 8.534 11.400 38.368 

BOULET Louise 11.700 4.634 7.900 9.934 34.168 
APOSTOLOSKI

Léana
10.367 8.767 3.734 8.667 31.535 

LEGAY Oceane 10.134 3.634 2.700 7.134 23.602 

 

5
LE MEE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE
LE MEE SUR
SEINE
Equipe 1

Score 34.901 14.600 22.867 27.701 100.069

DE ALMEIDA
NASCIMENTO

Mélyne

11.400 5.500 8.300 9.567
34.767 

BARBIER Margaux 11.600 4.800 6.667 9.534 32.601 

BONTOUR Cassie 11.667 4.300 6.767 8.600 31.334 

KIASI Eunice 11.634 3.100 7.800 8.467 31.001 

 

GAF - DEPT 77 - EQUIPE FED A - TR 1
SAVIGNY-LE-TEMPLE - Du 31/01/2026 au 01/02/2026

GAF - Equipe



6
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 1

Score 32.435 11.168 20.535 24.501 88.639

BOBOMBEDIA
VESTIEL Kaylah

11.534 5.434 6.034 7.067 30.069 

NUNES MIA 10.367 2.467 7.867 7.734 28.435 

BEDACIER Loélie 10.534 3.234 4.767 8.867 27.402 

BACHIRI Naïri 9.934 2.500 6.634 7.900 26.968 

 

7

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 2

Score 30.268 11.235 17.067 25.934 84.504

NGUYEN Louise 10.400 3.334 5.467 8.767 27.968 
BELLAMY DUARTE

Mayanne
9.734 4.234 5.800 7.867 27.635 

HOUSSEAU
Annaëlle

8.600 5.400 9.300 23.300 
PAPIN CHEVALIER

Mathilde
3.367 5.800 6.900 16.067 

MASSE Enola 10.134 3.634 13.768 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:13



Régionale 7 ans 2

1

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
Equipe 2

Score 31.800 32.750 33.400 31.650 129.600

RIANDET Lila 10.600 11.450 11.400 10.850 44.300 

VERON Tyana 10.550 10.900 11.000 10.900 43.350 

RAIS Alia 10.650 10.400 9.650 9.900 40.600 
MONTEIRO

VARELA Thaïs
10.500 9.300 11.000 7.900 38.700 

DUBALD
Ménehould

10.450 9.650 10.500 7.250 37.850 

2

SAINT
SOUPPLETS
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT
SOUPPLETS
Equipe 2

Score 31.050 29.800 30.750 27.200 118.800

ROUSSEAU Liyah 10.350 10.550 11.050 9.600 41.550 

HOPQUIN Jade 10.450 9.550 10.400 10.300 40.700 

JUDES Faustine 10.250 9.700 9.300 5.350 34.600 

LEMONNIER Emy 9.500 9.150 8.650 7.300 34.600 

 

3
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 2

Score 31.550 30.600 29.150 25.450 116.750

TRANG KHETEAH
LILYA

10.550 10.600 9.700 9.250 40.100 

TEMHACHT
YASMINE

10.500 9.950 9.850 9.150 39.450 

DIAKHITé
PARILLOT Kiara

10.500 10.050 9.600 6.700 36.850 

MATLY Lia 10.300 9.150 9.500 5.800 34.750 

SORDON Myliyana 10.350 7.250 5.300 7.050 29.950 

4

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES COUDREAUX
Equipe 2

Score 30.950 28.750 28.550 24.350 112.600

ARAUJO SOUSA
Nélia

10.450 10.100 8.750 9.100 38.400 

NSIKU KANI
Shirelle

10.350 9.250 9.700 7.850 37.150 

GOME FERNANDES
Mya

10.150 9.300 10.100 7.400 36.950 

HASSAN Hafsa 9.450 7.650 8.600 4.750 30.450 
KOMAIN LEGROS

Kaycee
9.350 6.500 4.700 20.550 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:24

GGAAFF  --  DDEEPPTT  7777  --  EEQQUUIIPPEE  FFEEDD  AA  --  TTRR  11
SSAAVVIIGGNNYY--LLEE--TTEEMMPPLLEE  --  DDuu  3311//0011//22002266  aauu  0011//0022//22002266

GGAAFF  --  EEqquuiippee



Régionale 7-8 ans 2

1

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
Equipe 2

Score 32.600 34.250 34.950 31.500 133.300

ANTUNES Giulia 10.400 10.700 11.300 12.400 44.800 

JALBA Camelia 11.050 11.750 11.850 9.450 44.100 
BEN KAROUBA

Nihèle
11.000 11.200 10.600 9.650 42.450 

GRAVA
PARTHENAY

Meylia

10.000 11.300 11.800 6.750
39.850 

DO NASCIMENTO
Kaylis

10.550 9.700 9.700 9.050 39.000 

2
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 2

Score 31.900 34.150 32.200 27.150 125.400

SOW AYANA 10.700 11.350 10.550 7.950 40.550 

BACHOT Maya  

BLAISE Océane 10.500 11.300 11.650 9.550 43.000 
KIRUBANITHY

Andreia
10.700 11.500 9.100 9.650 40.950 

AMOURDON
VAUTIER Malaya

9.450 11.100 10.000 7.900 38.450 

3

MOUVEMENT
GYMNIQUE
DES
COUDREAUX
LES COUDREAUX
Equipe 2

Score 32.100 31.200 31.050 29.100 123.450

VEERAMOOTOO
Suzanne

10.850 10.350 10.350 9.750 41.300 

LACLEF Enora 10.150 10.100 10.400 9.650 40.300 

LAMBEAU Lynha 10.550 10.750 9.000 9.700 40.000 
MOREIRA TAVARES

Noelya
10.700 9.750 10.300 8.550 39.300 

 

4
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 2

Score 32.500 33.500 28.950 25.600 120.550

BLONDEL TURPIN
Anna

11.150 11.000 10.200 9.200 41.550 

MIDELTON Emma 9.900 10.600 9.900 8.550 38.950 

N'KAYO Naïla 10.600 10.950 8.850 7.850 38.250 
SYLVESTRE

LACORDELLE
Maelys

10.750 11.550 6.950 7.600
36.850 

CAUCHY Eva 9.800 10.650 7.650 7.650 35.750 

5

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 2

Score 31.950 29.100 28.250 26.950 116.250

LEGAY Elodie 11.050 10.600 9.650 8.300 39.600 

DIAS Andrea 9.750 9.800 8.950 9.200 37.700 

CORDEAU Jayline 10.950 6.900 8.750 9.450 36.050 

LABRU Illyanah 9.950 8.700 9.650 7.250 35.550 

 

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:24

GGAAFF  --  DDEEPPTT  7777  --  EEQQUUIIPPEE  FFEEDD  AA  --  TTRR  11
SSAAVVIIGGNNYY--LLEE--TTEEMMPPLLEE  --  DDuu  3311//0011//22002266  aauu  0011//0022//22002266

GGAAFF  --  EEqquuiippee



Regionale 7-9 ans GAF 2

1

CLUB
ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
COMBS LA
VILLE
Equipe 2

1 2

Score 36.500 38.400 35.700 39.400 150.000

RONEL Sianna
11.900 13.050 13.600 13.700

52.250 
11.900

CATTEAU Elya
12.300 12.900 10.800 12.750

48.750 
12.300

FERJANI Kenza
12.050 12.450 10.800 12.950

48.250 
12.050

ZAHAF Maria
12.150 12.450 11.300 12.350

48.250 
12.150

RIANDET Iris
11.300 10.400 10.750 12.100

44.550 
11.300

2
MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE
MEAUX
Equipe 2

1 2

Score 35.450 37.850 32.750 35.500 141.550

HARLÉ Manéa
12.000 13.300 10.200 12.950

48.450 
12.000

CHANSON
Capucine

12.250 13.050 11.700 11.200
48.200 

12.250

ROLLAND Alicia
11.000 10.950 8.900 11.350

42.200 
11.000

MOTINDO
VALENTINE

11.200 9.850 10.850 10.300
42.200 

11.200

LARRET VISINET
Ysia

10.600 11.500 10.200 9.550
41.850 

10.600

3
BUSSY GYM'S
BUSSY SAINT
GEORGES
Equipe 2

1 2

Score 33.500 34.200 33.600 31.450 132.750

NARCY Bianca
10.450 11.200 11.850 9.900

43.400 
10.450

MARQUES Inaya
10.200 11.600 12.100 9.400

43.300 
10.200

DAVID Neyla
11.100 11.400 9.650 10.800

42.950 
11.100

SAISSI Theana
11.700 11.200 8.100 10.750

41.750 
11.700

RODRIGUES
ALVES Stella

10.700 10.500 9.200 8.100
38.500 

10.700

GGAAFF  --  DDEEPPTT  7777  --  EEQQUUIIPPEE  FFEEDD  AA  --  TTRR  11
SSAAVVIIGGNNYY--LLEE--TTEEMMPPLLEE  --  DDuu  3311//0011//22002266  aauu  0011//0022//22002266

GGAAFF  --  EEqquuiippee



4
OZOIR GYM
OZOIR LA
FERRIERE
Equipe 2

1 2

Score 33.800 35.150 28.050 34.250 131.250

FRAGUEIRO
Clémence

11.150 12.300 9.550 10.850
43.850 

11.150

PIRES Méline
11.000 11.800 8.900 11.950

43.650 
11.000

DESBIEY Victoria
11.450 10.400 8.400 11.450

41.700 
11.450

FAUBERT SOANE
11.050 11.050 8.350 9.800

40.250 
11.050

DE OLIVEIRA
Louise

11.200 5.450 9.600 7.600
33.850 

11.200

5

ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON
CHATEAU
LANDON
Equipe 2

1 2

Score 31.650 29.500 31.000 28.800 120.950

PONTLEVÉ
Naomi

10.750 9.950 10.000 10.650
41.350 

10.750

DESRIAUX Lena
10.050 9.900 10.750 9.700

40.400 
10.050

SIMON
AFANASSIEFF

Lana

10.850 9.650 10.250 8.200
38.950 

10.850

GALIBY Loanne
9.800 8.950 6.550 8.450

33.750 
9.800

Validé le 01/02/2026 à 17:24


